
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FALL 2017 
Master of Arts in Education 

Master of Arts in School Administration 
Education Specialist in School 

Administration August 28 –December 15 
 
 
 
 
 

 

School of Education - Extended Sites 
St. Louis Region Locations and Schedule 

Fall Tuition (Includes Educator’s Grant) 
 

$400 per Credit Hour - Master of Arts 
$465 per Credit Hour – Specialist 

$690 per Credit Hour - Doctorate 
 



LINDENWOOD NORTH COUNTY – FLORISSANT CAMPUS 
EDA 51500 HYNC1 School Supervision R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 50300 HYNC1 Elementary Reading Methods R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 51000 HYNC1 Conceptualization of Education R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 50500 HYNC1 Foundations of Education-Administration  R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 52500 HYNC1 School Law R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 50500 HYNC1 Analysis of Teaching and Learning Behavior R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 58700 HYNC1 Reading/Writing Across Curriculum R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
Education Specialist Level Courses 
EDA 60000 HYNC1 Instructional Program Leadership & 

Assessment 
R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 

EDA 61600 HYNC1 School Supervision R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 61000 HYNC1 Human Resource Administration R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
 

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY ST. LOUIS – OLD POST OFFICE 
EDA 51000 HYSL Elementary School Administration & Org W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 51200 HYSL Secondary School Administration & Org W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 53000 HYSL Public and Community Relations W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 52000 HYSL Curriculum Analysis and Design W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 52700 HYSL Early Childhood Cognitive Curriculum 

Concepts 
W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 

EDU 51700 HYSL Introduction to Early Childhood/Special 
Education 

W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 

EDA 50500 HYSL Foundations of Education Administration  W 7:00 P.M.-4:30 P.M. 
EDA 52000 HYSL School Business Management W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 57000 HYSL Educational Research W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
Education Specialist Level Courses 
EDA 60810 HYSL Elementary School Administration & Org W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 60910 HYSL Secondary School Administration & Org W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 61800 HYSL School Business Management W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 62500 SL Student Achievement Enhancement W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 63000 SL Instructional Program Improvement Strategies W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
 

PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 
EDA 50500 HYPW Foundations of Education Administration M 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 53500 HYPW School Facilities M 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 51800 HYPW Measurement & Evaluation to Enhance Lrng M 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 51000 HYPW Elementary School Administration & Org M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 51200 HYPW Secondary School Administration & Org M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 52500 HYPW School Law M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 52000 HYPW Curriculum Analysis and Design M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 55900 HYPW Multicultural Education M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 57000 HYPW Educational Research M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
 
 
 
 

     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Extended Site Locations 

South & West County 

Coordinator 

Dr. Frank Wood 

Phone 

636-627-6614 

Email 

fwood@lindenwood.edu 
North County & St. Louis City Dr. Cynthia Warren 636-627-6645 cwarren@lindenwood.edu 
St. Charles County Dr. Frank Wood 636-627-6614 fwood@lindenwood.edu 

 

 
Director of Extended Sites 

Christine Lindquist 
(636) 949-4481  clindquist@lindenwood.edu 

      
Education Specialist Level Courses 
EDA 60810 HYPW Elementary School Administration & Org M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 60910 HYPW Secondary School Administration & Org M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 62600 HYPW School Law M 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 

 

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY ROCKWOOD CAMPUS 
EDA 51500 HYRW School Supervision R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 50500 HYRW Analysis of Teaching and Learning Behavior R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 52600 HYRW Practicum:  Remediation of Reading Difficulties  R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 57000 HYRW Educational Research R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 52000 HYRW School Business Management R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDA 53000 HYRW Public and Community Relations R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 51000 HYRW Conceptualization of Education R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 52400 HYRW Assessment of Intellectual Skills R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
EDU 59119 HYRW Self Pres. Course: High Leverage Tchg & Lrng 

Strategies 
R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 

  Education Specialist Level Courses 
EDA 61600 HYRW School Supervision R 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 61800 HYRW School Business Management R 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
      
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY WENTZVILLE CAMPUS 
EDA 53500 HYWZ School Facilities W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 52000 HYWZ Curriculum Analysis and Design W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDU 57000 HYWZ Educational Research W 4:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. 
EDA 52000 HYWZ School Business Management W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
Education Specialist Level Courses 
EDA 61800 HYWZ School Business Management W 7:00 P.M.-9:30 P.M. 
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